HOVE
TRIAL PROGRAMME

Meeting 155

Saturday, 24 July 2021

Advanced Version

695m Flat
Deadly Do Lago 4
285m Flat
Up Stumps 1
Donishall Brae 3
Homeward Bound 1

Punk Rock Doll

500m Flat

Unlikely Rogue 3
Le Homme Fusee 1
Baran Mary Lou 5

Simon Harms (Towc)

Nathan Hunt (Rom)

Nathan Hunt (Rom)

Stuart Maplesden

Stuart Maplesden

David Elcock (Hnlow)

Jamie Kingsley
Jamie Kingsley

Le Homme Fusee : NAME CHANGED 01.Jul from Corrin Zig

Braeburn Elsa 2
Amka Rofe 2
Billis Nipper 4
515m Flat

Thorn Falcon 6
Kilara Lion 2

Richard Rees

Robert Smith (PBarr)
Robert Smith (PBarr)

Patrick Janssens (Towc)

Patrick Janssens (Towc)

T2
T2

T2

T2
T2

T2
T2




